LED Driver Accessories
18-2 SOL CL2P - 18-2 Class II Plenum Wire (Sold in Foot Increments)
LED Wiring Diagram
DIMMING DRIVERSNON-DIMMING DRIVERS
Dimming Drivers
LED350-15D1D2-UNV-3  - 15W/350mA Dimmable Driver
   (Triac,0-10V)
LED700-12D1-120 - 12W/700mA Dimmable Driver
LED700-22D1-120 - 22W/700mA Dimmable Driver
Non-Dimming Drivers
LED3503 - 3W/350mA Driver
LED7003 - 3W/700mA Driver
LED3513 - 12W/350mA Driver

(-) BLACK
18-2 CLASS II PLENUM WIRE
18" Included with driver. Additional length
available from ConTech Lighting.
Part No: 18-2 SOL CL2P
WIRE NUT
RED LED LEAD
BLACK LED LEAD
LEDs in series should be connected with
black wire of one LED to red wire of next
LED, etc. All codes requiring Class II splice
compartments must be followed.
 OUTPUT  WATTAGE  INPUT  MAX. MOUNTING
MODEL CURRENT RANGE VOLTAGE  DISTANCE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
NON-DIMMING DRIVERS
LED3503 350mA 1.0W – 3.2W 100-240V 65-1/2' 2" 1-5/8" 7/8"
LED3512 350mA 1.0W – 11.5W 120V 108' 5-1/4" 7/8" 7/8"
LED3513 350mA 6.3W - 12.6W 100-240V 65-1/2' 6-5/8" 1-5/8" 1-1/4"
LED3518 350mA 10.5W - 18.9W 100-240V 65-1/2' 4-1/8" 2-3/4" 1-1/4"
LED7003 700mA 2.0W - 3.5W 100-240V 65-1/2' 2" 1-5/8" 7/8"
LED7012 700mA 5.6W - 12.6W 100-240V 65-1/2' 6-5/8" 1-5/8" 1-1/4"
LED7017 700mA 2.0W - 16.8W 120V 108' 5-1/4" 1-5/8" 7/8"
LED7018 700mA 8.4W - 18.9W 100-240V 65-1/2' 4-1/4" 2-3/4" 1-1/4"
DIMMING DRIVERS
LED350-15D1D2-UNV-3 350mA 2.0W - 14.7W 120V/277V 65' 3-1/3" 1-1/2" 1"
LED700-12D1-120 700mA 3W - 12W 120V 100' 4-7/8" 1-1/3" 3/4"
LED700-22D1-120 700mA 7W - 22W 120V 100' 4-3/4" 1-1/2" 1"